&

Amount
10,000.00

7,100.00

45,000.00

7,300.00

3,500.00

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-90320-735
BA #12322

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-91015

BA #12323

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-91015

BA #12324

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707604-7321-90319

BA #12325

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-90319

BA #12326

Council Capital Projects
May 2, 2023
Work Session

Recipient

Purpose
For the Gainesway Park Playground
project

For upgraded water fountain infrastructure
in Mt. Tabor Park

For the Elizabeth Street Park basketball
court renovation

For the Woodland Park Art Panels

For the purchase and installation of 2 park
benches in Zandale Park
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